
 

               Week 3: Cause/Effect Assignment  
 
Create a complex/relevant c/e relationship similar to the example from the 
presentation on Tuesday. Remember...the effect of one becomes the cause for the 
next one. 
  
Possible topics: Syrian crisis/chemical weapons, fires in Alaska/California, drought 
conditions in the west, severe weather patterns, salmon runs  

 

WORLD-  

 

NATIONAL-  

 

STATE-  

 

LOCAL/COMMUNITY-  

 

PERSONAL-  

 

List 5 things you have learned this week:  

1.  

2.  

3.  

4. 

5. 


